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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 26 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
23/02/2020 - 11:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 57.20 484 Q 27.10 30.10
2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 57.26 483 Q 27.45 29.81
3. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 57.82 469 Q 27.61 30.21
4. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:00.32 413 Q 29.17 31.15
5. HORVATH, Levente 04 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:00.82 403 Q 28.98 31.84
6. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.64 336 Q 31.79 32.85
7. KNAPIG, Oliver 06 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:05.14 328 R 32.31 32.83
8. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:05.79 318 R 30.55 35.24
9. HEMI, Leon 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.93 289 32.57 35.36

10. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.42 283 32.64 35.78
11. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:08.69 280 32.04 36.65
12. ROSZKOPF, Norman 06 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:09.04 275 33.64 35.40
13. ZDRNJA, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.04 264 33.83 36.21
14. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.18 251 33.83 37.35
15. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 1:11.20 251 32.15 39.05
16. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:11.37 249 34.36 37.01
17. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:11.60 247 33.71 37.89
18. VUKAS, Ilija 07 Vojvodina 1:11.62 247 33.49 38.13
19. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:12.89 234 35.38 37.51
20. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:16.01 206 36.39 39.62
21. KOBLOS, Gergo 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:19.88 178 38.13 41.75
22. MATKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.21 175 38.49 41.72
23. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.42 174 37.44 42.98
24. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.96 164 39.20 42.76
25. LEKIC, Filip 09 Vojvodina 1:23.02 158 40.52 42.50
26. BANDA, Srdjan 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:26.22 141 41.33 44.89
27. BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.29 119 42.71 48.58
28. CURIC, Strahinja 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.42 92 45.13 54.29
29. PEJIN, Vukan 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:43.37 82 46.32 57.05

DSQ GRBA, Djura 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:31.24 41.82 49.42

13 - 14 godina

1. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 57.20 484 Q 27.10 30.10
2. BORSOS, Boris 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:04.64 336 Q 31.79 32.85
3. KNAPIG, Oliver 06 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:05.14 328 R 32.31 32.83
4. ROSZKOPF, Norman 06 Szekszardi Sportközpont 1:09.04 275 33.64 35.40
5. ZDRNJA, Matija 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:10.04 264 33.83 36.21
6. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:11.18 251 33.83 37.35
7. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 11. April 1:11.20 251 32.15 39.05
8. VUKAS, Ilija 07 Vojvodina 1:11.62 247 33.49 38.13
9. KOBLOS, Gergo 07 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:19.88 178 38.13 41.75

10. PEJIN, Vukan 07 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:43.37 82 46.32 57.05

12 godina i mlađi

1. HEMI, Leon 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:07.93 289 32.57 35.36
2. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:08.42 283 32.64 35.78
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 1:08.69 280 32.04 36.65
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:11.37 249 34.36 37.01
5. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 1:11.60 247 33.71 37.89
6. MARIC, Kosta 10 11. April 1:12.89 234 35.38 37.51
7. SCEPANOVIC, Djordje 09 11. April 1:16.01 206 36.39 39.62
8. MATKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.21 175 38.49 41.72
9. VIDIC, Oliver 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.42 174 37.44 42.98

10. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.96 164 39.20 42.76
11. LEKIC, Filip 09 Vojvodina 1:23.02 158 40.52 42.50
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Polet KUP 2020
Sombor, 22 - 23/2/2020

Disciplina 26, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, 12 godina i mlađi

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12. BANDA, Srdjan 08 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:26.22 141 41.33 44.89
13. BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.29 119 42.71 48.58
14. CURIC, Strahinja 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.42 92 45.13 54.29

DSQ GRBA, Djura 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:31.24 41.82 49.42


